
Proposed Agenda: Indo-Japan Webinar on
Start-up & Innovation sector: Challenges & Emerging Opportunities

Date: 19th August 2020; Time: 13:30 -  17:30 
Venue: Zoom Platform

Program Summary

JST IST Topic Speaker

13:30 -
13:45

10:00-
10:15

Welcome & opening Remarks歓迎と開会の挨拶
H.E. Mr. Sanjay Kumar Verma, 
Ambassador, Embassy of India, 
Tokyo

 駐日インド大使 サンジェイ・クマー
 ル・ヴァルマ 閣下

13:45 -
14:00

10:15-
10:30

Post Covid 19 Challenges for Start-
up & Innovation コロナ後におけるタートアップ＆イノベーション部門の課題

Ministry of Economy, Trade and 
Industry, METI(TBC)経済産業省（仮）

14:00 -
14:15

10:30-
10:45

Government facilitation and 
investment opportunities in Start-up
& Innovation in Indiaスタートアップ＆イノベーションに於けるインド政府の促進策および投資機会

Additional Secretary,  MeitY, 
Government of India

 インド政府 電子情技術省

14:15-
14:30

10:45-
11:00 Facilitation by Fund of Fund.(Govt.)

Mr. Anil Agrawal, Joint Secretary, 
DPIIT商工省産業国内取引促進局

14:30-
14:45

11:00-
11:15

Start-up & innovation sector in Indiaインドにおけるスタートアップ＆イノベーション部門について
Mr. Takashi Suzuki, DIRECTOR 
GENERAL, JETRO, Bengaluru

　ジェトロ・ベンガルール事務所長
　  鈴木 隆史 氏

14:45-
14:57

11:15-
11:27

Post Covid 19 Start-up Ecosystemコロナ後のスタートアップ＆エコシステム
Minister(Economic &Commerce), 
Embassy of India, Tokyo駐日インド大使館、

 経済商務担当公使 モナ・カンダール氏
14:57-
15:07

11:27-
11:37

Incubation for Indian Start Up with 
Japanese support 日本の支援によるインド・スタートアップへのインキュベーション

Start Up India Team

15:07-
15:17

11:37-
11:47

Management of investment in 
Indian Start-ups by Venture 
Capitalist & Asset Management 
Firmsベンチャーキャピタリスト＆資産運用管理会社によるインド・スタートアップへの投資マネジメント

Small Industries Development 
Bank of India(SIDBI)

15:17-
15:37

11:47-
12:07

Future direction & prospects for 
Indian Start-ups インド・スタートアップへの将来の展望

NASSCOM / Confederation of 
Indian Industry(CII)ナスコム、インド産業連盟

15:37-
15:47

12:07-
12:17

Start-up Ecosystem in Karnataka 
Stateカルナタカ州に於けるスタートアップ・

  エコシステム
Karnataka Stateカルナタカ州

15:47-
15:57

12:17-
12:27

Start-up Ecosystem in Andhra 
Pradesh Stateアーンドラ・プラデーシュ州に於けるス

 タートアップ・エコシステム
Andhra Pradesh Stateアーンドラ・プラデーシュ州



15:57-
16:07

12:27-
12:37

“Investment” experience in Start-up
& innovation sectorスタートアップ＆イノベーション部門に於ける投資事例

Start Up India Team/MeitY Start 
Up team

16:07-
16:17

12:37-
12:47

“Make in India” and FDI facilitation&
Closing Remarks メイク・イン・インディアと FDI促進策及び閉会の辞

Invest Indiaインベスト・インディア
16:17 
– 
16:27

12:47-
12:57

Q&A session 質疑応答
Marketing Executive, EoI

16:27 
– 
17:30

12:57-
14:00

On-line networking and B2B 
sessionオンラインネットワーキングと商談

Companies on both sides 
introduce themselves briefly 
& interact through Chat box –
if required on-line meeting 
room will be arranged.日印の両企業が自社の紹介をし、各自チャット機能で対話できます。ご要望に応じて個別のオンライン会議室も利用可能です。
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